KAYAMARIS

H O T E L=

ADRESS
TEL

FAX
E-MAIL
WEB-SITE
CATEGORY

LOCATION

TO AIRPORT (DALAMAN)

TO CENTER

TO PUBLIC BEACH

NEAREST SHOPPING CENTER

ROOM TYPES
NUMBER OF ROOMS
STANDART ROOMS
FAMILY ROOMS

THE ROOMS

* TV (SATELLITE)

* DIRECT TELEPHONE
*RADIO IN TV

* MINIBAR / LOCAL CHARGE
* BATH OR SHOWER

* HAIR DRYER

* BALCONY OR TERRACE

* CARPET OR LAMINATE

K.EVREN BULVARI 209.SOK. NO:27 SITELER/MARMARIS
0090-252-417 78 33

0090-252-417 78 32

reservation@hotelkayamaris.com
www.hotelkayamaris.com

4 STARS

90 KM
1,5KM
30M
200 M

117
109

* INDIVIDUAL AIR-CONDITION &HEATING
* SAFE IN THE ROOM / LOCAL CHARGE



